
DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

F seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1DEREK Anafloor wag CRO 13,0335,000 8,000 8,100 8,000 8,100 8,0001 8,033

1RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 13,0335,300 7,900 7,800 7,200 8,000 7,5002 7,733

1MIHAI Alexandra ROU 12,9335,100 7,800 7,500 8,200 8,000 7,7003 7,833

1AGAFONOVA Anastasiia RUS 12,7004,700 8,100 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,9004 8,000

1HOLBURA Maria ROU 12,5004,900 7,700 7,600 7,600 7,600 7,3005 7,600

1VIHROVA Elina LAT 12,4670,10005,100 7,800 7,600 7,300 7,400 7,400 0,1006 7,467

1SAJN Adela SLO 12,4334,400 8,100 8,000 8,200 7,800 8,0007 8,033

1NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 12,0330,10004,600 7,400 7,400 7,800 7,600 7,600 0,1008 7,533

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1BELAK Tejavault wag SLO 13,9000,10005,400 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,500 8,600 0,1001 8,600

2SLO 13,6005,000 8,800 8,500 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600

AvgSLO 13,750

1RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 13,8335,200 8,500 8,500 9,000 8,700 8,7002 8,633

2UKR 13,5004,600 8,700 9,000 9,000 8,800 8,900 8,900

AvgUKR 13,667

1KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13,1334,800 8,500 8,400 8,000 8,300 8,3003 8,333

2SLO 13,3675,000 8,400 8,300 8,300 8,500 8,400 8,367

AvgSLO 13,250

1FEDEROVA Yana UKR 13,4004,600 8,800 8,700 8,900 9,000 8,7004 8,800

2UKR 13,0334,000 9,100 8,800 8,900 9,200 9,100 9,033

AvgUKR 13,217

1TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13,1000,10005,000 8,500 8,300 8,100 7,900 8,200 0,1005 8,200

2CRO 13,2334,600 8,600 8,600 8,700 8,600 8,700 8,633

AvgCRO 13,167

1RAZ Lihie ISR 13,1674,600 8,700 8,700 8,500 8,500 8,5006 8,567

2ISR 12,6004,000 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,500 8,600

AvgISR 12,884

1HUSSEIN Farah EGY 12,7674,200 8,500 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,5007 8,567

2EGY 12,8334,600 8,400 8,300 8,200 8,200 8,100 8,233

AvgEGY 12,800
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

F seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11,5673,300 8,400 8,300 8,300 8,200 8,2008 8,267

2NOR 12,1003,700 8,200 8,400 8,400 8,400 8,500 8,400

AvgNOR 11,834

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1AGAFONOVA Anastasiiauneven bars RUS 13,5006,200 7,200 7,200 7,500 7,600 7,1001 7,300

1FEHER Nora HUN 13,3675,300 8,100 8,200 7,800 8,300 7,9002 8,067

1FEDEROVA Yana UKR 12,6674,800 8,000 8,000 7,600 7,900 7,7003 7,867

1RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 12,3675,500 6,800 6,700 6,900 7,000 6,9004 6,867

1VIHROVA Elina LAT 11,8334,300 7,600 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,7005 7,533

1MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11,8005,000 6,900 7,000 6,300 7,000 6,5006 6,800

1SALEM Farah EGY 11,5005,100 6,500 6,400 6,600 6,300 6,2007 6,400

1HUSSEIN Farah EGY 10,7674,600 6,000 6,200 6,400 6,100 6,2008 6,167

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1RADIVILOVA Angelinabalance beam UKR 13,3335,500 7,700 7,300 7,900 7,900 8,1001 7,833

1GHICIUC Carmen ROU 13,1004,900 8,400 7,900 8,200 8,200 8,2002 8,200

1MIHAI Alexandra ROU 12,6674,800 7,900 7,800 7,900 7,900 7,5003 7,867

1DEREK Ana CRO 12,6334,900 7,600 7,600 8,000 7,800 7,8004 7,733

1DIAZ Fabiola PER 11,7330,10004,800 6,900 7,300 7,100 7,100 6,700 0,1005 7,033

1FEHER Nora HUN 11,5335,100 6,500 6,300 6,500 6,200 7,2006 6,433

1SALEM Farah EGY 11,0334,900 5,800 6,300 5,700 6,300 6,4007 6,133

1AGAFONOVA Anastasiia RUS 10,5005,200 4,800 5,000 6,000 5,400 5,5008 5,300
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

M seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1SELIGMAN Robertpommel horse CRO 14,5335,900 8,900 9,000 8,500 8,500 8,4001 8,633

1KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 14,3006,100 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,300 8,2002 8,200

1TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 14,0005,800 8,500 8,400 7,900 7,800 8,3003 8,200

1PROKOPEV Kirill RUS 13,8675,800 8,100 8,100 8,200 8,000 7,7004 8,067

1DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 13,7675,700 8,000 7,600 8,100 8,100 8,1005 8,067

1SOROKINE Michael ISR 13,0005,500 7,500 7,700 7,300 7,100 7,7006 7,500

1KUAVITA Noah BEL 12,0335,000 7,100 7,000 6,800 7,100 7,0007 7,033

1KISEK Luka SLO 11,6334,300 7,200 7,400 7,500 7,400 7,0008 7,333

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1SIMONOV Nikitarings AZE 14,5006,000 8,200 8,600 8,700 8,600 8,3001 8,500

1ROSTOV Alexey RUS 14,2675,800 8,500 8,600 8,500 8,400 8,1002 8,467

1GUNDOGDU Yunus Emre TUR 14,0006,000 7,800 8,200 8,000 8,100 7,9003 8,000

1CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 13,7335,700 8,200 8,000 8,000 8,100 8,0004 8,033

1DEMIR Sercan TUR 12,8004,900 7,800 7,700 8,000 8,100 7,9005 7,900

1GULIDOV Pavel ISR 12,2005,100 7,000 7,400 7,100 7,200 7,0006 7,100

1KRIVUNETS Sergei RUS 12,1004,900 6,800 7,500 7,600 7,200 6,9007 7,200

1GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 12,0004,400 7,500 8,000 7,700 7,500 7,6008 7,600

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1TVOROGAL Robertparallel bars LTU 14,0675,600 8,600 8,400 8,500 8,500 8,4001 8,467

1DEMIR Sercan TUR 14,0675,900 8,300 8,400 8,100 8,100 8,1002 8,167

1KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 13,7005,800 7,900 8,000 7,900 7,800 7,9003 7,900

1IDESJOE Karl SWE 13,6675,400 8,600 7,700 8,400 8,200 8,2004 8,267

1MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 13,4334,800 8,700 8,700 8,600 8,600 8,5005 8,633

1ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 13,4335,000 8,500 8,300 8,300 8,500 8,6006 8,433

1GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 12,8675,400 7,400 8,000 6,800 7,400 7,6007 7,467

1ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 12,4334,900 7,600 7,800 7,300 7,500 7,5008 7,533

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1ROSTOV Alexeyhigh bar RUS 13,7335,700 8,100 8,000 8,400 8,000 8,0001 8,033
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

M seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 13,6005,100 8,700 8,600 8,400 8,400 8,5002 8,500

1GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13,4675,100 8,400 8,800 8,300 8,100 8,4003 8,367

1SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 13,3335,700 7,800 7,900 7,700 6,800 7,4004 7,633

1KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR 13,2334,700 8,700 8,600 8,600 8,200 8,4005 8,533

1SRBIC Tin CRO 12,9335,800 7,300 7,000 7,300 6,400 7,1006 7,133

1TOBIN Adam GBR 12,8334,800 8,100 8,300 7,600 8,100 7,9007 8,033

1PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 12,8005,700 7,500 6,900 7,200 7,000 7,1008 7,100

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1DOLGOPYAT Artemfloor mag ISR 15,3006,700 8,400 8,700 8,700 8,600 8,5001 8,600

1PROKOPEV Kirill RUS 14,7336,200 8,600 8,600 8,500 8,500 8,5002 8,533

1GONZALEZ Tomas CHI 14,3675,900 8,500 8,600 8,500 8,400 8,4003 8,467

1TERBOVSEK Luka SLO 13,9335,700 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,100 8,1004 8,233

1KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR 13,8005,500 8,000 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,3005 8,300

1TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13,7675,400 8,600 8,300 8,400 8,400 8,3006 8,367

1BENOVIC Aurel CRO 13,7675,600 8,100 8,200 8,100 8,200 8,2007 8,167

1MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 11,4675,400 6,100 6,100 6,000 6,100 6,0008 6,067

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1SHEK Wai Hungvault mag HKG 14,6670,30006,000 9,000 8,900 9,000 8,700 9,100 0,3001 8,967

2HKG 14,8005,600 9,500 9,200 9,000 9,000 9,400 9,200

AvgHKG 14,734

1CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14,5005,200 9,400 9,300 9,200 9,200 9,5002 9,300

2ITA 14,4675,200 9,500 9,300 9,100 9,100 9,400 9,267

AvgITA 14,484

1MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 14,6675,600 9,000 9,000 9,200 9,300 9,0003 9,067

2ISR 13,9000,10005,600 8,600 8,500 8,000 8,200 8,500 0,100 8,400

AvgISR 14,284

1AGUERO Daniel PER 14,3675,200 9,000 9,100 9,300 9,100 9,4004 9,167

2PER 14,2005,200 9,100 8,900 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000

AvgPER 14,284
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

M seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1KRIVUNETS Sergei RUS 14,6330,10005,600 9,000 9,200 9,300 9,200 9,000 0,1005 9,133

2RUS 13,9334,800 9,200 9,200 9,000 9,000 9,200 9,133

AvgRUS 14,283

1GULIDOV Pavel ISR 14,3005,200 8,900 8,900 9,200 9,200 9,4006 9,100

2ISR 14,0334,800 9,300 9,200 9,200 9,100 9,400 9,233

AvgISR 14,167

1KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 14,5005,200 9,200 9,300 9,300 9,300 9,3007 9,300

2RUS 13,2334,800 8,700 8,600 8,400 8,300 8,300 8,433

AvgRUS 13,867

1BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 13,6674,800 8,800 8,800 8,900 8,900 9,0008 8,867

2POL 13,8675,200 8,900 8,600 8,600 8,700 8,700 8,667

AvgPOL 13,767
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

floor mag

1 DOLGOPYAT Artem 28 ISR 6,700 8,600 15,300

2 PROKOPEV Kirill 46 RUS 6,200 8,533 14,733

3 GONZALEZ Tomas 10 CHI 5,900 8,467 14,367

4 TERBOVSEK Luka 50 SLO 5,700 8,233 13,933

5 KARNEJENKO Pavel 18 GBR 5,500 8,300 13,800

6 TVOROGAL Robert 38 LTU 5,400 8,367 13,767

7 BENOVIC Aurel 11 CRO 5,600 8,167 13,767

8 MESZAROS Krisztofer 23 HUN 5,400 6,067 11,467
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

pommel horse

1 SELIGMAN Robert 12 CRO 5,900 8,633 14,533

2 KUKSENKOV Nikolai 47 RUS 6,100 8,200 14,300

3 TIKHONOV Ivan 4 AZE 5,800 8,200 14,000

4 PROKOPEV Kirill 46 RUS 5,800 8,067 13,867

5 DYRMISHI Xheni 2 AUT 5,700 8,067 13,767

6 SOROKINE Michael 29 ISR 5,500 7,500 13,000

7 KUAVITA Noah 6 BEL 5,000 7,033 12,033

8 KISEK Luka 51 SLO 4,300 7,333 11,633
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

rings

1 SIMONOV Nikita 5 AZE 6,000 8,500 14,500

2 ROSTOV Alexey 48 RUS 5,800 8,467 14,267

3 GUNDOGDU Yunus Emre 60 TUR 6,000 8,000 14,000

4 CINGOLANI Andrea 33 ITA 5,700 8,033 13,733

5 DEMIR Sercan 59 TUR 4,900 7,900 12,800

6 GULIDOV Pavel 30 ISR 5,100 7,100 12,200

7 KRIVUNETS Sergei 49 RUS 4,900 7,200 12,100

8 GEORGIOU Ilias 16 CYP 4,400 7,600 12,000
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

vault mag

1 SHEK Wai Hung 22 HKG 14,734

SHEK Wai Hung HKG 6,000 8,967 0,300 14,667 1

SHEK Wai Hung HKG 5,600 9,200 14,800 2

2 CINGOLANI Andrea 33 ITA 14,484

CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 5,200 9,300 14,500 1

CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 5,200 9,267 14,467 2

3 MEDVEDEV Andrey 32 ISR 14,284

MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 5,600 9,067 14,667 1

MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 5,600 8,400 0,100 13,900 2

4 AGUERO Daniel 41 PER 14,284

AGUERO Daniel PER 5,200 9,167 14,367 1

AGUERO Daniel PER 5,200 9,000 14,200 2

5 KRIVUNETS Sergei 49 RUS 14,283

KRIVUNETS Sergei RUS 5,600 9,133 0,100 14,633 1

KRIVUNETS Sergei RUS 4,800 9,133 13,933 2

6 GULIDOV Pavel 30 ISR 14,167

GULIDOV Pavel ISR 5,200 9,100 14,300 1

GULIDOV Pavel ISR 4,800 9,233 14,033 2

7 KARTSEV Aleksandr 45 RUS 13,867

KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 5,200 9,300 14,500 1

KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 4,800 8,433 13,233 2

8 BORKOWSKI Lukasz 44 POL 13,767

BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 4,800 8,867 13,667 1

BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 5,200 8,667 13,867 2
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

parallel bars

1 TVOROGAL Robert 38 LTU 5,600 8,467 14,067

2 DEMIR Sercan 59 TUR 5,900 8,167 14,067

3 KARTSEV Aleksandr 45 RUS 5,800 7,900 13,700

4 IDESJOE Karl 58 SWE 5,400 8,267 13,667

5 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan 37 KAZ 4,800 8,633 13,433

6 ONOSHIMA Takumi 7 BEL 5,000 8,433 13,433

7 GEORGIOU Ilias 16 CYP 5,400 7,467 12,867

8 ALEKSANDROV Yordan 9 BUL 4,900 7,533 12,433
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

high bar

1 ROSTOV Alexey 48 RUS 5,700 8,033 13,733

2 KARTSEV Aleksandr 45 RUS 5,100 8,500 13,600

3 GEORGIOU Ilias 16 CYP 5,100 8,367 13,467

4 SAMILOGLU Umit 62 TUR 5,700 7,633 13,333

5 KARNEJENKO Pavel 18 GBR 4,700 8,533 13,233

6 SRBIC Tin 13 CRO 5,800 7,133 12,933

7 TOBIN Adam 19 GBR 4,800 8,033 12,833

8 PRINCIPI Paolo 34 ITA 5,700 7,100 12,800
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

F seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1DEREK Anafloor wag CRO 13,0335,000 8,000 8,100 8,000 8,100 8,0001 8,033

1RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 13,0335,300 7,900 7,800 7,200 8,000 7,5002 7,733

1MIHAI Alexandra ROU 12,9335,100 7,800 7,500 8,200 8,000 7,7003 7,833

1AGAFONOVA Anastasiia RUS 12,7004,700 8,100 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,9004 8,000

1HOLBURA Maria ROU 12,5004,900 7,700 7,600 7,600 7,600 7,3005 7,600

1VIHROVA Elina LAT 12,4670,10005,100 7,800 7,600 7,300 7,400 7,400 0,1006 7,467

1SAJN Adela SLO 12,4334,400 8,100 8,000 8,200 7,800 8,0007 8,033

1NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 12,0330,10004,600 7,400 7,400 7,800 7,600 7,600 0,1008 7,533

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1BELAK Tejavault wag SLO 13,9000,10005,400 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,500 8,600 0,1001 8,600

2SLO 13,6005,000 8,800 8,500 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600

AvgSLO 13,750

1RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 13,8335,200 8,500 8,500 9,000 8,700 8,7002 8,633

2UKR 13,5004,600 8,700 9,000 9,000 8,800 8,900 8,900

AvgUKR 13,667

1KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13,1334,800 8,500 8,400 8,000 8,300 8,3003 8,333

2SLO 13,3675,000 8,400 8,300 8,300 8,500 8,400 8,367

AvgSLO 13,250

1FEDEROVA Yana UKR 13,4004,600 8,800 8,700 8,900 9,000 8,7004 8,800

2UKR 13,0334,000 9,100 8,800 8,900 9,200 9,100 9,033

AvgUKR 13,217

1TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13,1000,10005,000 8,500 8,300 8,100 7,900 8,200 0,1005 8,200

2CRO 13,2334,600 8,600 8,600 8,700 8,600 8,700 8,633

AvgCRO 13,167

1RAZ Lihie ISR 13,1674,600 8,700 8,700 8,500 8,500 8,5006 8,567

2ISR 12,6004,000 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,500 8,600

AvgISR 12,884

1HUSSEIN Farah EGY 12,7674,200 8,500 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,5007 8,567

2EGY 12,8334,600 8,400 8,300 8,200 8,200 8,100 8,233

AvgEGY 12,800
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

F seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11,5673,300 8,400 8,300 8,300 8,200 8,2008 8,267

2NOR 12,1003,700 8,200 8,400 8,400 8,400 8,500 8,400

AvgNOR 11,834

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1AGAFONOVA Anastasiiauneven bars RUS 13,5006,200 7,200 7,200 7,500 7,600 7,1001 7,300

1FEHER Nora HUN 13,3675,300 8,100 8,200 7,800 8,300 7,9002 8,067

1FEDEROVA Yana UKR 12,6674,800 8,000 8,000 7,600 7,900 7,7003 7,867

1RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 12,3675,500 6,800 6,700 6,900 7,000 6,9004 6,867

1VIHROVA Elina LAT 11,8334,300 7,600 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,7005 7,533

1MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11,8005,000 6,900 7,000 6,300 7,000 6,5006 6,800

1SALEM Farah EGY 11,5005,100 6,500 6,400 6,600 6,300 6,2007 6,400

1HUSSEIN Farah EGY 10,7674,600 6,000 6,200 6,400 6,100 6,2008 6,167

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1RADIVILOVA Angelinabalance beam UKR 13,3335,500 7,700 7,300 7,900 7,900 8,1001 7,833

1GHICIUC Carmen ROU 13,1004,900 8,400 7,900 8,200 8,200 8,2002 8,200

1MIHAI Alexandra ROU 12,6674,800 7,900 7,800 7,900 7,900 7,5003 7,867

1DEREK Ana CRO 12,6334,900 7,600 7,600 8,000 7,800 7,8004 7,733

1DIAZ Fabiola PER 11,7330,10004,800 6,900 7,300 7,100 7,100 6,700 0,1005 7,033

1FEHER Nora HUN 11,5335,100 6,500 6,300 6,500 6,200 7,2006 6,433

1SALEM Farah EGY 11,0334,900 5,800 6,300 5,700 6,300 6,4007 6,133

1AGAFONOVA Anastasiia RUS 10,5005,200 4,800 5,000 6,000 5,400 5,5008 5,300
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

M seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1SELIGMAN Robertpommel horse CRO 14,5335,900 8,900 9,000 8,500 8,500 8,4001 8,633

1KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 14,3006,100 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,300 8,2002 8,200

1TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 14,0005,800 8,500 8,400 7,900 7,800 8,3003 8,200

1PROKOPEV Kirill RUS 13,8675,800 8,100 8,100 8,200 8,000 7,7004 8,067

1DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 13,7675,700 8,000 7,600 8,100 8,100 8,1005 8,067

1SOROKINE Michael ISR 13,0005,500 7,500 7,700 7,300 7,100 7,7006 7,500

1KUAVITA Noah BEL 12,0335,000 7,100 7,000 6,800 7,100 7,0007 7,033

1KISEK Luka SLO 11,6334,300 7,200 7,400 7,500 7,400 7,0008 7,333

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1SIMONOV Nikitarings AZE 14,5006,000 8,200 8,600 8,700 8,600 8,3001 8,500

1ROSTOV Alexey RUS 14,2675,800 8,500 8,600 8,500 8,400 8,1002 8,467

1GUNDOGDU Yunus Emre TUR 14,0006,000 7,800 8,200 8,000 8,100 7,9003 8,000

1CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 13,7335,700 8,200 8,000 8,000 8,100 8,0004 8,033

1DEMIR Sercan TUR 12,8004,900 7,800 7,700 8,000 8,100 7,9005 7,900

1GULIDOV Pavel ISR 12,2005,100 7,000 7,400 7,100 7,200 7,0006 7,100

1KRIVUNETS Sergei RUS 12,1004,900 6,800 7,500 7,600 7,200 6,9007 7,200

1GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 12,0004,400 7,500 8,000 7,700 7,500 7,6008 7,600

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1TVOROGAL Robertparallel bars LTU 14,0675,600 8,600 8,400 8,500 8,500 8,4001 8,467

1DEMIR Sercan TUR 14,0675,900 8,300 8,400 8,100 8,100 8,1002 8,167

1KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 13,7005,800 7,900 8,000 7,900 7,800 7,9003 7,900

1IDESJOE Karl SWE 13,6675,400 8,600 7,700 8,400 8,200 8,2004 8,267

1MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 13,4334,800 8,700 8,700 8,600 8,600 8,5005 8,633

1ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 13,4335,000 8,500 8,300 8,300 8,500 8,6006 8,433

1GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 12,8675,400 7,400 8,000 6,800 7,400 7,6007 7,467

1ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 12,4334,900 7,600 7,800 7,300 7,500 7,5008 7,533

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1ROSTOV Alexeyhigh bar RUS 13,7335,700 8,100 8,000 8,400 8,000 8,0001 8,033
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

M seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 13,6005,100 8,700 8,600 8,400 8,400 8,5002 8,500

1GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13,4675,100 8,400 8,800 8,300 8,100 8,4003 8,367

1SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 13,3335,700 7,800 7,900 7,700 6,800 7,4004 7,633

1KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR 13,2334,700 8,700 8,600 8,600 8,200 8,4005 8,533

1SRBIC Tin CRO 12,9335,800 7,300 7,000 7,300 6,400 7,1006 7,133

1TOBIN Adam GBR 12,8334,800 8,100 8,300 7,600 8,100 7,9007 8,033

1PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 12,8005,700 7,500 6,900 7,200 7,000 7,1008 7,100

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1DOLGOPYAT Artemfloor mag ISR 15,3006,700 8,400 8,700 8,700 8,600 8,5001 8,600

1PROKOPEV Kirill RUS 14,7336,200 8,600 8,600 8,500 8,500 8,5002 8,533

1GONZALEZ Tomas CHI 14,3675,900 8,500 8,600 8,500 8,400 8,4003 8,467

1TERBOVSEK Luka SLO 13,9335,700 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,100 8,1004 8,233

1KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR 13,8005,500 8,000 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,3005 8,300

1TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13,7675,400 8,600 8,300 8,400 8,400 8,3006 8,367

1BENOVIC Aurel CRO 13,7675,600 8,100 8,200 8,100 8,200 8,2007 8,167

1MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 11,4675,400 6,100 6,100 6,000 6,100 6,0008 6,067

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1SHEK Wai Hungvault mag HKG 14,6670,30006,000 9,000 8,900 9,000 8,700 9,100 0,3001 8,967

2HKG 14,8005,600 9,500 9,200 9,000 9,000 9,400 9,200

AvgHKG 14,734

1CINGOLANI Andrea ITA 14,5005,200 9,400 9,300 9,200 9,200 9,5002 9,300

2ITA 14,4675,200 9,500 9,300 9,100 9,100 9,400 9,267

AvgITA 14,484

1MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 14,6675,600 9,000 9,000 9,200 9,300 9,0003 9,067

2ISR 13,9000,10005,600 8,600 8,500 8,000 8,200 8,500 0,100 8,400

AvgISR 14,284

1AGUERO Daniel PER 14,3675,200 9,000 9,100 9,300 9,100 9,4004 9,167

2PER 14,2005,200 9,100 8,900 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000

AvgPER 14,284
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DOBRO World Challenge Cup Osijek 2019. Finals

M seniors

Apparatus ExecutionRank TOTALPenaltyTryCountry

D1 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 L1 L2 PN T

Competitor

1KRIVUNETS Sergei RUS 14,6330,10005,600 9,000 9,200 9,300 9,200 9,000 0,1005 9,133

2RUS 13,9334,800 9,200 9,200 9,000 9,000 9,200 9,133

AvgRUS 14,283

1GULIDOV Pavel ISR 14,3005,200 8,900 8,900 9,200 9,200 9,4006 9,100

2ISR 14,0334,800 9,300 9,200 9,200 9,100 9,400 9,233

AvgISR 14,167

1KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 14,5005,200 9,200 9,300 9,300 9,300 9,3007 9,300

2RUS 13,2334,800 8,700 8,600 8,400 8,300 8,300 8,433

AvgRUS 13,867

1BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL 13,6674,800 8,800 8,800 8,900 8,900 9,0008 8,867

2POL 13,8675,200 8,900 8,600 8,600 8,700 8,700 8,667

AvgPOL 13,767
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

vault wag

1 BELAK Teja 26 SLO 13,750

BELAK Teja SLO 5,400 8,600 0,100 13,900 1

BELAK Teja SLO 5,000 8,600 13,600 2

2 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 13,667

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 5,200 8,633 13,833 1

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 4,600 8,900 13,500 2

3 KYSSELEF Tjasa 27 SLO 13,250

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 4,800 8,333 13,133 1

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 5,000 8,367 13,367 2

4 FEDEROVA Yana 33 UKR 13,217

FEDEROVA Yana UKR 4,600 8,800 13,400 1

FEDEROVA Yana UKR 4,000 9,033 13,033 2

5 TKALCEC Tijana 4 CRO 13,167

TKALCEC Tijana CRO 5,000 8,200 0,100 13,100 1

TKALCEC Tijana CRO 4,600 8,633 13,233 2

6 RAZ Lihie 16 ISR 12,884

RAZ Lihie ISR 4,600 8,567 13,167 1

RAZ Lihie ISR 4,000 8,600 12,600 2

7 HUSSEIN Farah 8 EGY 12,800

HUSSEIN Farah EGY 4,200 8,567 12,767 1

HUSSEIN Farah EGY 4,600 8,233 12,833 2

8 ERICHSEN Julie 18 NOR 11,834

ERICHSEN Julie NOR 3,300 8,267 11,567 1

ERICHSEN Julie NOR 3,700 8,400 12,100 2
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

uneven bars

1 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia 25 RUS 6,200 7,300 13,500

2 FEHER Nora 13 HUN 5,300 8,067 13,367

3 FEDEROVA Yana 33 UKR 4,800 7,867 12,667

4 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 5,500 6,867 12,367

5 VIHROVA Elina 37 LAT 4,300 7,533 11,833

6 MOKOSOVA Barbora 32 SVK 5,000 6,800 11,800

7 SALEM Farah 9 EGY 5,100 6,400 11,500

8 HUSSEIN Farah 8 EGY 4,600 6,167 10,767
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

balance beam

1 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 5,500 7,833 13,333

2 GHICIUC Carmen 23 ROU 4,900 8,200 13,100

3 MIHAI Alexandra 24 ROU 4,800 7,867 12,667

4 DEREK Ana 6 CRO 4,900 7,733 12,633

5 DIAZ Fabiola 21 PER 4,800 7,033 0,100 11,733

6 FEHER Nora 13 HUN 5,100 6,433 11,533

7 SALEM Farah 9 EGY 4,900 6,133 11,033

8 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia 25 RUS 5,200 5,300 10,500
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Rank Gymnast BiB NOC D score E score Pen Score Try Q

floor wag

1 DEREK Ana 6 CRO 5,000 8,033 13,033

2 RADIVILOVA Angelina 34 UKR 5,300 7,733 13,033

3 MIHAI Alexandra 24 ROU 5,100 7,833 12,933

4 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia 25 RUS 4,700 8,000 12,700

5 HOLBURA Maria 22 ROU 4,900 7,600 12,500

6 VIHROVA Elina 37 LAT 5,100 7,467 0,100 12,467

7 SAJN Adela 28 SLO 4,400 8,033 12,433

8 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn 35 VIE 4,600 7,533 0,100 12,033
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